
Toets 
Ethiek

Toets
Integratieve 

Dag 1

Ethiek 1

: 5 dd

: 4 dd

Vaardig-
heden 1

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

Ethiek 2

: 3 dd

: 4 dd

Hoofd 
Praktijk 1

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

Vaardig-
heden 2-3

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

: 1 dd

: 4 dd

HP 6 P&P II
Oefendag

: 1 dd

: 2 dd

Vaardig-
heden 4

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

Ethiek 3

: 2 dd

: 8 dd

Evaluatie
gesprek 1

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

verplichte
voorbereidende 

opdracht 2

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

Toets
Integratieve 

Dag 2

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

verplichte
voorbereidende 

opdracht 2

Leer 
Praktijk 1

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

Jaarrek.
lezen

: 2 dd

: 1 dd

Ondernemer 
schap

: 1 dd

: 2 dd

LP 6 C&O II
oefendag

: 1 dd

: 2 dd

Hoofd 
Praktijk 2

Hoofd 
Praktijk 3

Hoofd 
Praktijk 4

Hoofd 
Praktijk 5

Leer 
Praktijk 2

Leer 
Praktijk 3

Leer 
Praktijk 4

Leer 
Praktijk 5

verplichte
voorbereidende 

opdracht 1

Ethiek 4

: 2 dd

: 4 dd

Evaluatie
gesprek 2

verplichte
voorbereidende 

opdracht 1

C
en

tr
aa

l
D

ec
en

tr
aa

l
C

en
tr

aa
l

D
ec

en
tr

aa
l

Beroepsopleiding
Advocaten jaar 2

Beroepsopleiding
Advocaten jaar 1

Certificaat-
uitreiking

Vaardig-
heden 1

: 2 dd

: 2 dd

Overzicht opbouw Beroepsopleiding Advocaten


